
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29                                                           

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

27 28 29 30 31 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

29 30 31 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Board Adopted on April 23, 2024

21

Picture Day

Primary 1 Class: No School

Labor Day (Agency & School Closed)

First Day for Preschool Students

9

28-29

27

11

Student Days

2 Hour Delays

Agency & School Closed

First Day for School Age Students 

All Agency In-Service

Picture Retake Day

No School In-Service Days

School Closed 

Student-21 Teacher-1

Student-17 Teacher-1

Student-10 Teacher-2

Student-15 Teacher-0

14

Preschool

September

October

November

December

Veteran's Day (Agency & School Closed)

Parents Day Lunch: Preschool

Evening Parent Teacher Conferences

Parents Day Lunch: Primary and 

Intermediate

Evening Parent Teacher Conferences

Teacher In-Service Day (No School)

End of 1st 9 Weeks

Columbus Day (Agency & School Closed)

28

Teacher In-Service Day (No School)

18

18

7

6

29

August
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Agency & School Calendar

Monday-Friday 8:30am-2:30pm

19

16

15

15

New Hire In-Service 14

Open House: 6-7PM

July

December

November

October

September

August

Student-20  Teacher-0

January

June

May

April

March

February

Student-19 Teacher-0

Student-15 Teacher-1

Student-20 Teacher-1

Student-20 Teacher-0

School Days

176

Winter Break (Agency & School Closed)

Holiday Program

First Day for Staff

23-31

Student-19 Teacher-0

Leader's Farm Field Trip

Leader's Farm Field Trip

6

2

3

2

Thanksgiving Break (Agency & School 

Closed)
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

27 28 29 30 31 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Su M Tu W Th F Sa

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

29 30 31 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Board Adopted on April 23, 2024

6

1

2 & 3

14

17

20

29

18

February

Evening Parent Teacher Conferences

Grandparent's Day: Preschool

Evening Parent Teacher Conferences

Grandparents Day: Primary and 

Intermediate

End of 3rd 9 Weeks

Presidents' Day (Agency & School Closed)

Teacher In-Service Day (No School)

Independence Day (Agency Closed)

21

Juneteenth (Agency Closed)

New Year's Day (Agency & School Closed)

Winter Break  (School Closed)

School Resumes

Early Childhood Conference: (No School 

Preschool & Primary)

High School Graduation

Preschool Graduation

Teacher Work Day

4

19

30

26

June

July

June

Student-15 Teacher-0

May

23

17

Memorial Day (Agency & School Closed)

Last Day of School: End of 4th 9 Weeks

School Days
176

Student Days
No School In-Service Days

School Closed 
Agency & School Closed

2 Hour Delays
Preschool

Spring Break (No School)

Student-20 Teacher-0

May

Student-17 Teacher-1

December Student-20 Teacher-1

November

April

Good Friday (Agency & School Closed)

Easter Break: (School Closed)

24-28

24-25

10

9

2

1

Student-21 Teacher-1

Student-20  Teacher-0

October Student-15 Teacher-1

April

Student-10 Teacher-2 Student-19 Teacher-0

September March
March

14

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Agency & School 

Closed)

Student-19 Teacher-0

August February
End of 2nd 9 Weeks 10

July January
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January
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